74 Technology Crescent, Klipriver Business Park, Kliprivier, Midvaal, 1871
office@ascip.co.za www.airshrink-cip.co.za +27 11 868 3783
TEST SUB-
CLAUSE
Samples Types
of Termination
REQUIREMENTSI II
D1 D1
Impulse voltage withstand at
ambient temperature 8.2 - X No failure or flashover
AC voltage withstand (in air) 8.3 X X No failure
Insulated resistance (in air) 8.4 X X Insulated resistance ≥50 MΩ
Heating cycle in air 8.6 X X 63 Cycles
Heating cycle in water
(Crutch immersed) 8.6 X X 63 Cycles
AC voltage withstand
(Crutch immersed) 8.3 X X No Failure
Insulated resistance
(Crutch immersed) 8.4 X X Insulated resislance ≥50 MΩ
Examination 8.8 X X To be recorded
Product
Cable Size: 2 to 4 core 600 / 1000 V
Min (mm²) Max (mm²)
CLVTO4/35 4 35
CLVTO25/70 25 70
CLVTO70/95 70 95
CLVTO50/150 50 150
CLVTO120/150 120 150
CLVTO95/185 95 185
CLVTO120/240 120 240
CLVTO185/240 185 240
KEY FEATURES
Type tested, meets BS EN50393 and NRS074-2 standards
Operating temperature from -55 °C to 110 °C
Superior UV and environmental resistance for demanding